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U5 Madchen Jg. 2014 und junger

Rang
1

N o o AWODN

Name

Schmid

Oberli
Neuschwander
Mundwiler
Saladin

Priebs

Schmid

Vorname
Alaia
Louane
Liv

Irina
Jorina
Emma

Naira

U5 Knaben Jg. 2014 und junger

Rang
1

2
3
4

Name
Carmona
Tilgner
Schneider

Bader

Vorname
Diego
Finn

Nils

Mike

Jg.
2014
2014
2014
2015
2015
2015
2016

Jo.
2014
2015
2015
2015

Ort
Giebenach
Niederdorf
Laufen
Liestal
Lupsingen
Holstein

Giebenach

Ort

4125 Riehen
4431 Bennwil
4436 Oberdorf
4434 Holstein

Zeit
0:50,31
0:58,55
1:00,28
1:06,46
1:17,04
1:17,53
1:24,09

Zeit
0:51,30
0:59,30
1:05,61
1:05,97



U7 Madchen Jg. 2012 und 2013

Rang Name Vorname
1 Meier Eliane
2 Mundwiler Elodie

U5 Knaben Jg. 2012 und 2013

Rang Name Vorname
1 Priebs Jonas
2 Saladin Miro
3 Zenklusen Cyrill
4 Hoyer Nolan
5 Mdller Rory
6 Lang Valentin

Jg.
2012
2013

Jg.
2012
2013
2012
2013
2012
2013

Ort
Kilchberg

Frenkendorf

Ort
Holstein
Lupsingen
Duggingen
Holstein
Oberdorf
Bubendorf

Zeit
0:47,24
0:48,34

Zeit
0:32,43
0:37,72
0:40,56
0:43,28
0:43,50
0:48,99



U9 Madchen Jg. 2010 und 2011

Rang
1

Name

Meier

Vorname

Flavia

U9 Knaben Jg. 2010 und 2011

Rang
1

2
3
4
5

Name
Hoyer
Gerber
Breitenstein
Huber

Lang

Vorname
Aurel
Janis

Tim

Timo

Yannick

Jg.
2010

Jg.
2010
2010
2010
2011
2010

Ort
Kilchberg

Ort
Holstein
Rothenfluh
Zeglingen
Hersberg
Bubendorf

Zeit
0:37,66

Zeit
0:29,22
0:33,19
0:33,56
0:34,57
0:34,62



U11 Madchen Jg. 2008 und 2009

Rang
1
2

Name
Wild

Macor

Vorname

Nika

Chiara Alba

U11 Knaben Jg. 2008 und 2009

Rang
1
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Name
Steinhart
Neuhaus
Saladin
Oberli
Gaspari
Neuenschwander
Haslauer
Schér
Freivogel
Gerber
Mundwiler
Mumenthaler
Meier
Mazzoni
Eggimann

Inauen

Vorname
Yanik
Nevio
Fabio
Alec
Eneah
Gian
Liam
Fabrice
Gian
Timon
Mael
Yanick
Marius
Giorgio
Manuel

Samy

Jg.
2009
2009

Jg.
2008
2008
2008
2009
2008
2009
2009
2009
2008
2008
2009
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009

Ort
Lausen

Frenkendorf

Ort
Lupsingen
Muttenz
Lupsingen
Niederdorf
Holderbank
Laufen
Liestal
Seltisberg
Seltisberg
Rothenfluh
Frenkendorf
Rothenfluh
Kilchberg
Frenkendorf
Béckten

Reigoldswil

Zeit
0:37,21
0:37,64

Zeit
0:26,31
0:26,80
0:28,01
0:28,51
0:29,03
0:29,14
0:29,38
0:29,76
0:29,93
0:30,11
0:30,42
0:30,79
0:30,99
0:31,15
0:31,42
0:35,03



U13 Madchen Jg. 2006 und 2007

Rang
1

Name

Fankhauser

Vorname

Joana

U13 Knaben Jg. 2006 und 2007

Rang
1
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Name
Fankhauser
Jacob
Wyss
Macor
Hasler
Schneckenburger
Wild

Abillo

Flack
Hutmacher
Inauen

Yildiz

Vorname
Robin
Nick

Nico
Mattia Giordano
Timon
Laurin
Gian
Jannick
Kimi

Lio

Nico

Malik

Jg.
2006

Jg.
2007
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2007
2006
2006

Ort

Lupsingen

Ort
Lupsingen
Watt
Waldenburg
Frenkendorf
Seewen
Liestal
Lausen
Oberdorf
Niederdorf
Ziefen
Reigoldswil

Frenkendorf

Zeit
0:30,23

Zeit
0:24,07
0:24,61
0:24,75
0:24,95
0:25,16
0:25,72
0:27,04
0:27,43
0:28,28
0:28,43
0:29,63
0:29,84



U15 Madchen Jg. 2004 und 2005

Rang
1

Name

Flick

Vorname

Lucy Lu

U15 Knaben Jg. 2004 und 2005

Rang
1
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Name

Zimmerli

Blum

Chavanne

Jacob
Schneckenburger
Oberli

Bertschi

Moritz

Salgado

Vorname
Florian
Julian
Luca
Tom

Livio

Mika
Alexander
Quentin

Xavier

Jg.
2005

Jg.
2004
2005
2005
2005
2004
2004
2004
2005
2005

Ort
Niederdorf

Ort
Seltisberg
Bubendorf
Muttenz
Watt
Liestal
Niederdorf
Lupsingen
Oberdorf

Muttenz

Zeit
0:30,95

Zeit
0:21,77
0:23,72
0:24,05
0:24,38
0:24,71
0:25,27
0:26,23
0:27,42
0:33,00



U17 Madchen Jg. 2002 und 2003

Rang

Name

Vorname

U17 Knaben Jg. 2002 und 2003

Rang
1

2
3
4
5

Name
Rudin
Horn
Zemp
Grigoletti

Recher

Vorname
Tim
Pablo
Colin
Fabio

Timo

Jg.

Jg.
2002
2003
2003
2003
2003

Ort

Ort
Arboldswil
Oberdorf
Holstein
Niederdorf

Holstein

Zeit

Zeit
0:22,59
0:23,05
0:24,08
0:24,47
0:25,26



Open Damen ab Jg. 2001

Rang
1
2

Open Herren ab Jg. 2001

Rang
1
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Name
Bleile

Priebs

Name
Schwab
Vozdecky
Waeber
Haslauer
Steinhart
Mundwiler
Keller
Priebs

Lang

Vorname
Karin

Christine

Vorname
Dominic
Karol
Samuel
Gerhard
Andi
Jonas
Bastian
Michael
Patrick

Jg.
1974
1986

Jg.
2000
1994
1981
1974
1976
1979
1999
1984
1977

Ort
Riehen

Holstein

Ort
Holstein
Basel
Muttenz
Liestal
Lupsingen
Liestal
Holstein
Holstein

Bubendorf

Zeit
00:28,67
00:32,69

Zeit
00:22,00
00:22,86
00:23,05
00:23,38
00:23,58
00:23,60
00:25,36
00:26,61
00:26,99





